minutes before opening of the Financial Bids when asked by the MGAHV through E-mail (registrar@mgahv.in).  

Interested firms or their authorised distributers or Suppliers may submit their sealed Tender/password protected 
documents (in case of online submission) as per Pro-forma given in tender. They must submit non refundable 
participation fee of Rs.1,500/- (Rupees One thousand five hundred only) and the Bid Security (i.e. Earnest Money 
Deposit/EMD) of Rs.1,40,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Forty Thousand only). Offer without EMD will be rejected 
summarily except in case of exempted bidders holding valid MSME certificate/license exempting such bidders from 
furnishing of EMD and participation fee. 

The Tender document and other details are available at University website www.िहंदी.िवद्या.भारत/ www.hindivishwa.ac.in

[...]

required, may be held and its date along with link for 
online presentation shall be provided  by 
E-mail to the shortlisted Bidder's. 

7. Financial Bid will be opened on Shall be informed by E-mail to the shortlisted 
Bidder's 

8. Cost of Tender(Non Refundable) Non refundable participation fee o f Rs.1,500/-
(Rupees One thousand five hundred only)

9. Earnest Money (Refundable 
without interest) 

Refundable Rs.1,40,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Forty 
Thousand only)  

10. Validity of offer  90 days 

In case of any change in date of opening of Tender, the same shall be notified through MGAHV 
WEBSITE ONLY on URL www.िहंदी.िवद्या.भारत /  www.hindivishwa.ac.in. 

Clarification/ Inspection 

For any clarification/ inspection of the site, etc.

[...]

Bank of India, Hindi Vishwavidyalaya Branch, Wardha.  This should be part of Tender. 
Successful NEFT Payment slip is attached in Tender Document.  

7.2 The Processing Fee is not refundable. 

8. Bid Security/EMD: 

 The Bid Security (i.e. Earnest Money Deposit/EMD) of Rs.1,40,000/- (Rupees One Lakh Forty 
Thousand only) through Online transfer / NEFT in MGAHV Account or in the form of Account 
payee Demand Draft, Fixed Deposit Receipt, Banker’s Cheque, Insurance Surety Bonds, Bank 
Guarantee from any of the Commercial Banks or online payment shall only be acceptable in